TRAVEL

Salisbury Airport | 1 hrs., 10 min. In our 45th year

Philly Airport | 2 hrs.

BWI Airport | 2 hrs.

Wilmington Train Station | 1 hr., 45 min.
Washington, DC | 2 hrs., 30 min.

NYC | 3 hrs., 30 min.

BEST SELLER
REPORTING

Zore than bﬁd“

BRUWSEABUUT Bll[lKS

Family-owned and operated
bookstore in the heart of
downtown Rehoboth Beach, DE.

“The Nation’s Summer Capital”
with a summer population that
reaches 60,000.

ABOUT

15,000 sq. ft.

35,000 adult and children's titles
Dedicated event room

Toys, Stationery, Gifts, Café
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REHOBOTH BEACH, DELAWARE

PARTNERS

We proudly partner
with these organizations.
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2020 | 2021

VIRTUAL EVENTS

DATE

5/20/20
6/2/20
6/4/20
6/9/20

6/17/20

6/25/20

6/26/20
77120
7/9/20
7/9/20

7/10/20

7/14/20

7/15/20
7/15/20
7/116/20
7/22/20
7/23/20
7/24/20
7/30/20

8/4/20

8/5/20

8/6/20
8/10/20
8/12/20
8/19/20
8/20/20
8/24/20
8/26/20
8/27/20

9/3/20

1/6/21
17721
1/13/21
119/21
121721
1/26/21
1127121
1/28/21
2/2/21
2110/21
2/18/21
2/22/21
31721
3/2/21
3/3/21
3/4/21

TITLE

Becoming Dr. Seuss
Emperors of the Deep

The life of William Faulkner
The ghosts of Harvard
Blame the Dead

The Splendid and the Vile
Girls of Summer

Birds by the Shore/Genius of Birds/The Bird Way

The girl from widow hills

One Mighty and Irresistible Tide
On Ocean Boulevard

Florence Adler swims forever

The Hour of Fate: Theodore Roosevelt, J. P. Morgan, and the Battle to

Transform American Capitalism

Last Train to Key West and The Black Swan of Paris

Damaged Heritage

Why did | come into this room?

Faster

The book of lost names

Beheld

What It's Like To Be a Bird / The Bird Way
Feels Like Falling

Driving While Black

Summer Darlings

Atomic Spy: The Dark Lives of Klaus Fuchs
The Lions of Fifth Avenue

The Price of Peace

Owls of the Eastern Ice

Against the Loveless World

The QOrphan Collector

Carville's Cure

The Eagles of Heart Mountain

In Case You Get Hit By a Bus

The Black Market: A guide to art collecting
Champ and Major: First Dogs

Left to the Mercy of a Rude Stream

Salt Wars: The Battle Over the Biggest Killer in the American Diet

Yellow Wife
Candace's Playful Puppy
A Tourist's Guide to Murder

Washington's End: The Final Years and Forgotten Struggle

How to Rig an Election

The Love Proof

The Rope

The Restoration of Celia Fairchild
The Ambassador's Dog

Comes the War

AUTHOR

Jones, Brian Jay
McKeever, Bill
Rollyson, Carl
Serritella, Francesca
Ruggero, Ed
Larson, Erik
Thayer, Nancy
Ackerman, Jennifer
Miranda, Megan
Yang, Jia Lynn
Monroe, Mary Alice
Beanland, Rachel

Berfield, Susan

Cleeton, Chanel and Robards, Karen
Johnson, J. Chester

Lunden, Joan

Bascomb, Neal

Harmel, Kristin

Nesbit, TaraShea

Sibley, David and Ackerman, Jennifer
Harvey, Kristie Woodson

Sorin, Gretchen

Foster, Brooke

Greenspan, Nancy Thorndike

Davis, Fiona

Carter, Zach

Slaght , Jonathan C.

Abulhawa, Susan

Wiseman, Ellen Marie

Fessler, Pam

Pearson, Bradford

Schneiderman, Abby/Seifer, Adam/Newman Gene

Moore, Charles

McCullough, Joy & Best, Sheyda Abvabi

Goldman, Stanley
Jacobson, Michael F.
Johnson, Sadeqa
Cameron Bure, Candace
Burns, VM

Horn, Jonathan
Cheeseman, Nic

Henry, Madeleine
Tresniowski, Alex
Bostwick, Marie

Delisi, Scott and Vance, Jane Lillian
Ruggero, Ed

ATTENDANCE

39
28
66
98
49
255
39
188
20
70
52
61

53
51
69
215
84
86
76
355
41
106
32
40
95
99
83
55
157
125

60
110
41
127
50
67
128
65
43
86
45
39
91
30
82
75



